
APPROVED INDEPENDENT TRAINERS

                                   Name                        E-mail 

Abena Njeeri anjeeri.lotus@gmail.com

Adele Gammon agammon@comcast.net

Alan Guttman alanmguttman@gmail.com

Amanda Holliday-Bembridge amanda@doctorteachermommy.com

Amanda Schwartz a_l_schwartz@yahoo.com

Amy Weaver ececonsulting8@gmail.com

Anna Lyubovitsky anna.lyubovitsky@gmail.com

Anura Desai adesai4@gmail.com

Aurora Sanchez asanchezconsult@gmail.com

Brenda Tyrrell Brenda@primetimecc.com 

Cara Bethke senseofwonderecc@gmail.com

Chantrell Jones chantrelljones@yahoo.com

Charlotte Egerton bunny1953@verizon.net

Debbie Wood debbie@theccm.org

Deborah (DJ) Jensen playforaliving@gmail.com

Deborah Williams Awilldeb@aol.com

Dianna Aguirre aguirre_dianna@yahoo.com

Dr. Donna Satterlee donna.j.satterlee@gmail.com

Dr. Rosalind Sheppard rrsheppard@comcast.net

Ellie Salour nestraining@yahoo.com

Eve Margol eve@linked-education.com

Heather Quinn heatherquinn4@gmail.com

Jacelyn Swilling jswill83@gmail.com

Joan Johnson joanmjohnson@verizon.net

JoAnne Jamison num1327@aol.com

Kathlene McClain kam.trainings@gmail.com

LaToya Harper-Williams ltyhrpr@yahoo.com

Liang-Yu Hwang liangyuhwang@yahoo.com

Linda Bratcher bratcher@childcareservicesandsupply.com

Linda Lee-Green leegreen150@gmail.com

Lionel Harris deafandhearunite@aol.com

Liran Laor liranlaor@hotmail.com

Lisa McCourry lisamccourry@gmail.com

Margie Powell mpowell.ece@gmail.com

Mary Young youngcare@verizon.net

Melanie Balakirsky mkp307@gmail.com

Michele Herrold mwherrold@gmail.com

Michell Jackson mbracedsolutions@gmail.com

Orinthia Harris orinthiadavineharris@gmail

Rae Pica rae@raepica.com

Saba Ahmed skhan02@gmail.com

Stephanie Schaefer schaefer.research@gmail.com

Steve Rohde srohde2021@gmail.com

Vernice Kee-Davis today16@verizon.net
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